
SUBSCRIPTIONS

PRICE LIST
ONSITE

🔥12 MONTHS MINIMUM DURATION

FROM 35€ PER MONTH🔥

6 MONTHS MINIMUM DURATION

3 MONTHS MINIMUM DURATION

1 lesson / week – 39€ | Students & Kids: 35€
2 lessons / week – 69€ | Students & Kids: 59€
3 lessons / week – 85€ | Students & Kids: 79€
All you can dance – 109€ | Students & Kids: 92€

FROM 39€ PER MONTH

1 lesson / week – 45€ | Students & Kids: 39€
2 lessons / week – 75€ | Students & Kids: 64€
3 lessons / week – 99€ | Students & Kids: 83€
All you can dance – 119€ | Students & Kids: 99€

1 lesson / week – 49€ | Students & Kids: 44€
2 lessons / week – 85€ | Students & Kids: 69€
3 lessons / week – 110€ | Students & Kids: 89€
All you can dance – 135€ | Students & Kids: 115€

FROM 44€ PER MONTH



PRICE LIST
ONLINE

SUBSCRIPTIONS

🔥12 MONTHS MINIMUM DURATION

FROM 29€ PER MONTH🔥

6 MONTHS MINIMUM DURATION

1 MONTHS MINIMUM DURATION

1 lesson / week – 29€
2 lessons / week – 57€

FROM 34€ PER MONTH

FROM 39€ PER MONTH

1 lesson / week – 34€
2 lessons / week – 63€

1 lesson / week – 39€
2 lessons / week – 69€



SINGLE LESSON

PACK OF 2 (2 HOURS)

PACK OF 4 (4 HOURS)

PACK OF 6 🔥(6 HOURS) 

P R I V A T E S

49€ 

38€ 

29€
27€

69€
55€ 

49€
47€

ESSENTIAL PLAN

310€ 350€

PERFORMANCE PLAN 

ONLINE ONSITE

FULL PACK 🌟🌟🌟

MORE INFORMATION
TANZLABJOANN.COM

Prices per 
hour

Prices per 
hour


